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Ticket No. Name

1 Janine Mcewan

2 Michael Jones

3 Daniel George

4 Daniel Ceillam

5 Andrew Tyson

6 Aaron Millar

7 Robert Walmsley

8 Martin Quinney

9 Joshua Williams

10 Danny Connor

11 Harry Edwards

12 Niall Matthewman

13 James Watling

14 David Hood

15 Alex Kemp

16 Clive Smith

17 Timothy Staddon

18 Peter Glustik

19 Bentley Upex

20 Mike Suller

21 Reece Graham

22 Lee Hyslop

23 Jorge Bloomfield

24 Jason St Clair

25 Danyel Radcliffe

26 Marco De Jesus

27 Connor Beasley

28 Shawn Joynson

29 William Glassbrook

30 Joel Nesbitt

31 Richard Chadwin

32 Peter Eggleton

Ticket No. Name

33 Joshua Grimshaw

34 Max Allen

35 Kenneth Whittington

36 Rees Aitchison

37 Jennifer Watson

38 Timothy Staddon

39 William Glassbrook

40 Joshua Williams

41 Janet Quinney

42 Joshua Williams

43 Michael Blakeway

44 Daniel Jones

45 Bentley Upex

46 Mark Mackay

47 Andrew Tyson

48 Douglas Stones

49 Joshua Roberts

50 Nicolas Staffa

51 Timothy Staddon

52 Pav Singh

53 Joel Nesbitt

54 Olly Smith

55 Kenny Chan

56 Lauren Arblaster

57 Alex Swan

58 Garry Welding

59 Finley Prince

60 Garry Welding

61 Luke Thewlis

62 Alvaro Baiges Zorrilla

63 Jordyn Mcnally

64 Michael Angelo Mallari

Ticket No. Name

65 Alin Dragomir

66 George Chilton

67 Hayden Evans

68 Lauren Arblaster

69 Alex Kemp

70 Finley Prince

71 Danyel Radcliffe

72 Tobias Locke

73 Reece Graham

74 James Burton

75 Josh Connolly

76 Andrew Cooper

77 Danyel Radcliffe

78 Harry Webber

79 Jordyn Mcnally

80 Lilita Viksne

81 Jake Head

82 Jon Salt

83 Allan Mcconnachie

84 Olly Smith

85 Lauren Arblaster

86 Luke Taylor

87 Harry Edwards

88 Marco De Jesus

89 Aiden Chapman

90 Jennifer Watson

91 Garry Welding

92 Kevin Kraijenoord

93 Jack Dormer

94 Lilita Viksne

95 Daniel Jones

96 Matthew Bowles

*Correct answer: 2.   •   Total: 116   •   Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk
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97 Luke Solomon

98 Andrew Cooper

99 Philip Nugent

100 Michael Harrison

101 Rob Barnes

102 Mark Mackay

103 Joe Wallace

104 Jordyn Mcnally

105 Scott Priest

106 Jack Field

107 Daniel Jones

108 Peter Eggleton

109 Iain Thomson

110 Bentley Upex

111 Andrew Tyson

112 David Cantwell-wright

113 Aiden Chapman

114 Ray Steven

115 Robert Obrien

116 Gary Mcalpine

117 Conor Ashcroft

118 Lilita Viksne

119 Robert Walmsley

120 Aiden Chapman

121 Joey Corbett

122 Alex Kemp

123 Peter Glustik

124 Scarlett Dunphy

125 Richard Reddyoff

*Correct answer: 2.   •   Total: 116   •   Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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